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Direction
Paul Bert — Cormeilles

21 stops

Open route schedule

Paul Bert

Rue du Port

Gambetta

Berthelot

Maurice Hardouin

Carrières Bellevue

Jean Jaurès

Marolles Bouvets

Renoir

Maurice de Vlaminck

Ribot Barbier

Place du Docteur Roux

Cormiers Ricard

Sabinettes

Stade Finaltéri

Landes

Jules Ferry

Collège Pablo Picasso

Curie Pages

Terres Blanches

Cormeilles

Route schedule
Paul Bert — Cormeilles

Monday 15:35-17:35

Tuesday 15:35-17:35

Wednesday 12:30

Thursday 15:35-17:35

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Paul Bert

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-S3-1258130216-2906498671
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Direction
Cormeilles — Paul Bert

21 stops

Open route schedule

Cormeilles

Terres Blanches

Curie Pages

Sablons Darcis

Collège Pablo Picasso

Jules Ferry

Landes

Stade Finaltéri

Sabinettes

Cormiers Ricard

Place du Docteur Roux

Ribot Barbier

Maurice de Vlaminck

Renoir

Marolles Bouvets

Jean Jaurès

Carrières Bellevue

Maurice Hardouin

Île Verte

Église Notre-Dame

Paul Bert

Route schedule
Cormeilles — Paul Bert

Monday 07:15-08:10

Tuesday 07:15-08:10

Wednesday 07:15-08:10

Thursday 07:15-08:10

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cormeilles

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-S3-1258130216-2906498671


S3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nanterre

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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